SUZHOU ARPHU INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
NO. 38 YANGSHE TOWN, ZHANGJIAGANG CITY, JIANGSU, CHINA
Conveyor Belt Vulcanizer
NO.1 INTRODUCTION OF CONVEYOR BELTVULCANIZER
conveyor belt vulcanizer, also called conveyor belt vulcanizing press or belt vulcanizing press
machine. It’s vulcanize equipment and tools for repairing & splicing of conveyor belt. It suits for
various conveyor belt, such as EP, Rubber, Nylon, Canvas and Steel cord belt, etc.

NO.4 QUICK TIPS
1 inch=25.4 mm;
1 MPa=10 bars=145 psi;
NO.5 DIY FOR CONVEYOR BELTVULCANIZER
1. WATER COOLING SYSTEM (less than 10 minutes to cool from 145°C to normal
temperature) or NATURALCOOLING SYSTEM (more than 2 hours to cool from 145°C to
Model Belt width (㎜) Specification
Size of heating plate
（L×W×T）mm
Power
KW
Dimension
(L×W×H)mm
Weight
KG
DLCBV-650 650
650×830 883×820×31 10.8 1140×883×585 440
650×1000 1064×820×31 13 1140×1064×585 530
DLCBV-800 800
800×830 883×995×31 12.7 1320×883×585 515
800×1000 1064×995×31 15.4 1320×1064×585 630
DLCBV-1000 1000
1000×830 883×1228×31 15 1450×883×585 600
1000×10000 1064×1228×31 18 1450×1064×585 715
DLCBV-1200 1200
1200×830 883×1431×31 18.2 1700×883×750 800
1200×1000 1064×1431×31 22 1700×1064×750 912
DLCBV-1400 1400
1400×830 883×1653×31 20.6 1950×883×750 885
1400×1000 1064×1653×31 24.6 1950×1064×750 1050
DLCBV-1600 1600
1600×830 883×1867×31 22.8 2150×883×795 1130
1600×1000 1064×1867×31 27.2 2150×1064×795 1325
DLCBV-1800 1800
1800×830 883×2079×31 25 2380×883×900 1420
1800×1000 1064×2079×31 30 2380×1064×900 1630
DLCBV-2000 2000
2000×830 883×2303×31 27.4 2620×883×980 1560
2000×1000 1064×2303×31 33 2620×1064×980 1824
DLCBV-2200 2200
2200×830 883×2478×31 29.8 2883×883×980 1720
2200×1000 1064×2478×31 35.8 2883×1064×980 2030
DLCBV-2400 2400
2400×830 883x2680*31 32.3 2940×883×980 1880
2400×1000 1064*2680*31 38.9 2940×1064×980 2236
SUZHOU ARPHU INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
NO. 38 YANGSHE TOWN, ZHANGJIAGANG CITY, JIANGSU, CHINA